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416336 
416408 
416424 
416424 
416424 
416424 
416441 
416494 
416502 
416658 
416698 
416817 
417131 
417134 
417161 
417163 
417165 
417171 

* 417172 
417196 
417301 
417303 
417305 
417307 © 
417314 
417314 
417314 
417526 
417543 
417562 
417594 
417598 
417600 
417602 
417603 
417605 
417607 
417611 
417618 
417619 
417620 
417621 
417622 
417623 
417624 
417626 
417627 
417628 
417630 
417631 
417632 
417782 
417794 
417796 
417798 
417804 _ 
417809 
417823 
417959 
417964 
417965 
418008 
4.18027 
418059 
418060 
418067 
418069 
418078 
418078 © 
418078 
418078 
418084 
418094 
418096 

BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS 
CINGULAR WIRELESS 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
BOWMAN INTERNET SYSTEMS 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
METROCALL 
NATIONAL CHEMICALS INC 
AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
EASTERN OKLAHOMA DONATED 
PHYSICIAN SALES 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
SBC 
SBC 
SBC 
VALOR TELECOM OKLAHOMA 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
WILSON, RAYMOND P 
STORM, RICHARD 
ROBBINS, RUTH ANN 
RAMIREZ, JUAN 
BURCH, DAVID 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
SIMS, KATHY 
SAINT FRANCIS HOSPITAL 
ECK, MICKEY 
HILTON, PATRICK 
HARTMAN, JOHN ALAN 
HILTON, DEBRENA 
HARDING, CLYDE H 
HARRIS, TANYA 
DUFFY, MICHAEL 
GARVEY, MARK 
DIXON, STEVE 
MATHAI, BETSY V 
NEEL, JERRY D 
LITTLE, LAURENCE COLLINS 
MANKINS, ALISA 
NELSON, PAIGE 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
ROTH, ROGER 
STROZIER, JAMES F 
SUNS, CARRIE C 
WATSON, DON 
WHEELER DIANE 
WISE, KENDRA 
WILKINSON, WENDELL L 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
RASK, PAMELA SUE 
O' ROARK, MARY 
SMITH, KATHRYN A 
MC BEE, LANA 
PATTON, MARIF . 
ALLPHIN, MELISSA 
MOORE MEDICAL CORP 
INDOFF INC 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
PINPOINT PERSONNEL 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 
COMMERCIAL MEDICAL 
CARDINAL HEALTH 
PC MALL 
P C MALL 
PC MALL 
P C MALL 
DAVIS, COELENTA 
HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS 
BAKER I 11, JOHN C 

OFFICE SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
‘DATA PROCESSING SERV 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
COMMUNICATIONS SERV 
UTILITY SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE | 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE: 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

. MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY — 
CHEMICAL & LABORATORY 
DATA PROCESSING EQUIP 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
DATA PROCESSING SERV 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
PROF. & TECH. SERVICE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 

34.47 
312.78 
52.00 
44.00 
52.00 
72.00 

4,880.00 
130.03 
438.58 
149.64 
72.54 

5,000.00 
203.70 

3,111.53 
505.79 

1,761.75 
26.60 

348.06 
33.19 

118.13 
112.50 
13.50 
62.25 
52.50 
36.00 

144.00 
39.80 

132.00 
325.00 
22.50 

196.13 
279.38 
142.50. 
265.88 
317.63 
353.63 
166.50 
239.25 
231.75 
85.88 

172.13 
432.00 
250.88 
55.13 

224.50 
298.68 
89.25 

288.75 
210.00 
162.00 
175.88 
63.70 
87.38 
41.25 
69.00 
61.88 
51.75 
84.75 

401.88 
76.40 

484.91 
304.96 
274.50 
122.92 
122.92 
82.50 

421.40 
269.00 

7.12 
34.50 
0.88 

396.00 
122.92 
369.38 


